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Department of Procurement Services-City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name: Residential Sound Insulation Program-Storm Door Replacement 

 
Project No.: H8006-02 
 
Specification No.: 62550B 

 
Location: Chicago O’Hare Int’l Airport-Central Field Office, Conference Room 1 

 
Date & Time: Wednesday, October 29, 2008 @ 10:00 AM  

 
Name Company Phone No. Fax No. E-mail 

Richard Sanchez Department of 
Procurement Services 

312-744-8212 312-742-8455 richard.sanchez@cityofchicago.org 

William Stephen CARE 773-894-3636 773-601-8307  
Mary Ann Urroz CARE 773-894-3720 773-686-1721 MaryAnn.Urroz@care-cm.org 

Vladimir Martinez CARE 773-894-3709 773-601-8307 Vladimir.martinez@cityofchicago.org 
Greg Palis Department of Aviation 773-894-2402 773-686-6235 gpalis@cityofchicago.org 

William Nikkila Blinderman 
Construction Company, 

Inc. 

773-444-0500 773-864-5857 wnikkila@blinderman.com 

Ryan Berrend DePinto Carpentry 630-980-9986 630-980-0886 ryan@depintocarpentry.com 
Anthony DePinto DePinto Carpentry 630-980-9986 630-980-0886 anthony@depintocarpentry.com 

Mark Lods Koch Corp. 502-636-3571 502-636-3574 markl@kochcorporation.com 
Gerardo Ayala DePinto Carpentry 630-980-9986 630-980-0886 sales@depintocarpentry.com 
Naeem Khan All Chicago, Inc. 773-777-4141 773-286-4600 allchgo@yahoo.com 

John Warnecke R B Construction 630-279-2800 630-279-8686 johnw@rbconstructioninc.com 
Gary Langwell City Screen, Inc. 773-588-5642 773-588-5742 citscreen@aol.com 

Mark Schall Schall Development 
Corp. 

847-566-9246  msaschall@aol.com 

Mark Schall A&V Exteriors, Inc. 847-487-4664 847-487-4911 mark@avexteriors.com 
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Joseph Pastorino Chicago Regional 
Council of Carpenters 

708-453-4400 708-453-1056 www.carpentersunion.org 

Mark Culverson Sound Control Systems 800-238-9681 952-431-3963  
Ron Zimmerman Builders Chicago 773-491-8057   

Mike Lorenz Asbach&Vanselow, Inc. 847-487-4664 847-487-4665  
Tony Rizzo Classic Gutter Co., Inc. 708-450-9666 708-450-2810 classicgttr@aol.com 
Sean Crilly P.G. Crilly, Inc. 847-678-1439 847-678-1554  
Deborah 

Brougham 
Sound Solutions 773-446-7800 773-446-7820 Dbrougham@sswdws.com 

Bill Caulfield Oakk Construction 773-456-1724 708-594-9365 billc@oakkconstructioncompany.com 
 


